Name

Kayden Mozingo
Cooper Lawrence
Norman Prazak
Tommy Hornsby
Case McGraw
Sam Pannkuk
Rodrigo Rodriquez
10 Blaze Underhill
11 Jacob Meiss

12 Kenneth Zigler
15 Kodi Rose

30 Bladen Jones

32 Tuff Lyons

42 Enrigue Sanchez
51 Josh Preslicka
52 Michael Herzberg
54 Marcus Chatfield
55 Ryland McGraw
62 Nate Cox

65 Gavin Wright

68 Hunter Pickering
70 Christian Martin
75 Tyler Preslicka
77 Parker Haskins
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2019 Onalaska Team Football

Height
50"
5'0"
50"
57"
50"
50"
50"
5'0"
50"
5'0"
50"
5'0"
59"
5'0"
50"
52"
5'0"
5'9"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'5"
5'6"

Weight
100

100
220

100

119

105

150

130
110

Position
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/DI
QB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/DL
QB/LB
OL/LD
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

Year
8
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Head Coach
Brian Wentzel

Assistants
Robert Dailey
Charles Mozingo

Superintendent
Jeff Davis

Principal
Kristin Soderback

Athletic Director
Dennis Bower

School Board Member

Pam Kinsman
Mary Glenn
Pat Roden

Chet Iverson

Heidi Howard



